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Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1   Yoong Phillipa MAS   Ope F 3.50/55/14.25 0.50/55/13.00 953.12  953.12 
2   Yoo Ji-Young KOR   Ope F 3.50/55/14.25 4.50/55/14.25   890.62 
3   Hirosawa Saaya JPN   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25 1000.00 1000.00 
4   Christian Sasha SIN   Ope F 3.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25   859.38 
5   Kee Kalya SIN   Ope F 5.50/55/16.00 0.00/55/14.25   750.00 
6   Qin Xiaohui CHN   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 0.00/55/16.00   843.75 
7   Jang Dahyeong KOR   Ope F 4.00/55/16.00 687.50  687.50 
8   Kamiya Harue JPN   Ope F 2.50/55/16.00 640.62  640.62 
9   Inoue Kazumi JPN   Ope F 4.50/55/18.25 515.62  515.62 

10   Hampp Emillia Guliva INA   Ope F 2.00/55/18.25   437.50 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1   Chiha Salvador LIB   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/11.25  1000.00 
2   Cho Bumgeun KOR   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00 987.34  886.36 
3   Kim Dongeon KOR   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25 5.50/58/13.00 898.73  806.82 
4   Hagama Shunjiro JPN   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00 822.78  738.64 
4   Jeong Jimin KOR   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00 822.78  738.64 
6   Yoong Alexander MAS   Ope M 1.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00 810.13  727.27 
7   Hardinata Indra INA   Ope M 4.00/58/18.25 0.50/58/13.00   693.18 
8   Kim See Hyung KOR   Ope M 3.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/14.25 1000.00  897.73 
9   Lee Yong-Woo *KOR   Ope M 1.00/58/12.00 0.00/58/14.25    

10   Alqasimi Abdaziz UAE   Ope M 1.50/58/18.25 2.00/58/16.00 506.33  454.55 
11   Alhashemy Mayed *UAE   Ope M 3.50/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25 278.48   
12   Leong Mark SIN   Ope M 1.50/58/18.25 2.50/55/18.25   306.82 
13   Yamaguchi Kohei JPN   Ope M 3.50/58/14.25 1.00/52 696.20  625.00 
14   Alali Saif *UAE   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25 227.85   
15   Alali Khaled UAE   Ope M 2.50/55/18.25 215.19  193.18 
16   Ozawa Masao JPN   Ope M 5.50/52 139.24  125.00 
17   Rbiaa Hamad UAE   Ope M 4.00/52 101.27  90.91 
18   Alqasimy Abdallah *UAE   Ope M 2.00/52 50.63   
19   Alzaabi Saeed UAE   Ope M 1.00/52 25.32  22.73 
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Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1   Jiang Hui CHN   Ope F 4930  1000.00 
1   Song Yu Fei CHN   Ope F 4930  1000.00 
3   Yoong-Hanifah Aaliyah MAS   Ope F 4220   855.98 
4   Hirosawa Saaya JPN   Ope F 3060 1000.00  620.69 
5   Inoue Kazumi JPN   Ope F 2820 921.57  572.01 
6   Kamiya Harue JPN   Ope F 2370 774.51  480.73 
7   Yoong Phillipa MAS   Ope F 2270 741.83  460.45 
8   Imaniar Dini INA   Ope F 1740   352.94 
9   Jang Dahyeong KOR   Ope F 1720 562.09  348.88 

10   Yoo Ji-Young KOR   Ope F 1510   306.29 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1   Hagama Shunjiro JPN   Ope M 5110 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Shi Long Fei CHN   Ope M 4160   814.09 
3   Lun Si Bo CHN   Ope M 3510   686.89 
4   Cho Bumgeun KOR   Ope M 3250 636.01  636.01 
5   Jeong Jimin KOR   Ope M 2820 551.86  551.86 
6   Yamaguchi Kohei JPN   Ope M 2560 500.98  500.98 
7   Yoong Alexander MAS   Ope M 2310 452.05  452.05 
8   Kim Dongeon KOR   Ope M 2070 405.09  405.09 
9   Ozawa Masao JPN   Ope M 1780 348.34  348.34 

10   Kim See Hyung KOR   Ope M 1590 311.15  311.15 
11   Alhashemy Mayed *UAE   Ope M 1040 203.52   
12   Handana Seaiido INA   Ope M 960   187.87 
13   Alqasimi Abdaziz UAE   Ope M 860 168.30  168.30 
14   Alali Khaled UAE   Ope M 780 152.64  152.64 
15   Alqasimy Abdallah *UAE   Ope M 500 97.85   
16   Rbiaa Hamad UAE   Ope M 480 93.93  93.93 
17   Alali Saif *UAE   Ope M 250 48.92   
18   Alzaabi Saeed UAE   Ope M 100 19.57  19.57 
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Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1   Hirosawa Saaya JPN   Ope F 41.0m 41.1m 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Kamiya Harue JPN   Ope F 35.7m 35.3m 775.93  775.93 
3   Inoue Kazumi JPN   Ope F 25.6m 26.6m 398.34  398.34 
4   Jang Dahyeong KOR   Ope F 21.5m 21.7m 195.02  195.02 
5   Yoong Phillipa MAS   Ope F 20.4m 21.5m 186.72  186.72 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Overall    Team  

1   Jeong Jimin KOR   Ope M 55.5m 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Hagama Shunjiro JPN   Ope M 49.0m 786.89  786.89 
3   Shu Zhen Yi CHN   Ope M 48.2m   760.66 
4   Kim Dongeon KOR   Ope M 48.0m 754.10  754.10 
5   Cho Bumgeun KOR   Ope M 46.2m 695.08  695.08 
6   Kim See Hyung KOR   Ope M 43.1m 593.44  593.44 
7   Yamaguchi Kohei JPN   Ope M 42.9m 586.89  586.89 
8   Yoong Alexander MAS   Ope M 38.0m 426.23  426.23 
9   Ozawa Masao JPN   Ope M 36.8m 386.89  386.89 

10   Alzaabi Saeed UAE   Ope M 26.9m 62.30  62.30 
11   Rbiaa Hamad UAE   Ope M 25.6m 19.67  19.67 
12   Alqasimi Abdaziz UAE   Ope M 17.1m    
13   Alali Khaled UAE   Ope M 16.1m    
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Open Ladies Overall Round 1  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hirosawa Saaya JPN   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Kamiya Harue JPN   Ope F 640.62  774.51  779.17  2194.30 
3   Inoue Kazumi JPN   Ope F 515.62  921.57  358.33  1795.52 
4   Yoong Phillipa MAS   Ope F 859.38  741.83  141.67  1742.88 
5   Jang Dahyeong KOR   Ope F 687.50  562.09  187.50  1437.09 

Open Men Overall Round 1  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hagama Shunjiro JPN   Ope M 810.13  1000.00  786.89  2597.02 
2   Jeong Jimin KOR   Ope M 810.13  551.86  1000.00  2361.99 
3   Cho Bumgeun KOR   Ope M 987.34  636.01  695.08  2318.43 
4   Kim See Hyung KOR   Ope M 1000.00  311.15  593.44  1904.59 
5   Kim Dongeon KOR   Ope M 708.86  405.09  754.10  1868.05 
6   Yamaguchi Kohei JPN   Ope M 696.20  500.98  586.89  1784.07 
7   Yoong Alexander MAS   Ope M 645.57  452.05  426.23  1523.85 
8   Ozawa Masao JPN   Ope M 139.24  348.34  386.89  874.47 
9   Alqasimi Abdaziz UAE   Ope M 341.77  168.30    510.07 

10   Alali Khaled UAE   Ope M 215.19  152.64    367.83 
11   Rbiaa Hamad UAE   Ope M 101.27  93.93  19.67  214.87 
12   Alzaabi Saeed UAE   Ope M 25.32  19.57  62.30  107.19 
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